Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 049
e Funding Year is or 2023

SR Requested Committed
Provider Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc SLD Explanation
Amount Amount
(SPIN)
ADVANCED DR1:The FCC Eorm
TELECOM Yeshiva Ketana Of NY 2300041200 1A N o competiive $21,060.00 $0.00
GROUP INC Bensonhurst (16037525) Funded .7 .. p ’ ) )
bidding process for
(143048937) )
this F...
MR1:Approved as
AMCO HBS D C Everest Area School submitted. MR1:The
Holdings LP Dist (133241) WI 2399038240 IC Funded applicant did not $229,520.17 $229,520.17
(143010103) submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:The funding
AMCO HBS Des Moines Indep School request amount was
Holdings LP Dist (131976) P IA 2399054107 IC Funded reduced from $4,004,488.49  $4,004,488.49
(143010103) $5,657,248.16 to
$4,711,280.88 t...
MR1:Approved as
AMCO HBS L submitted. MR1:The
Holdings LP %ggzhﬁl) School DIStriet w1 2399021573 1C MO . applicant did not $1,386.43 $0.00
(143010103) submit any RAL
correctio...
Arizona Board of MR1:Approved as
Regents, The Flagstaff Arts And submitted. MR1:The
University of Leadership Academy AZ 2399028373 IA Funded applicant did not $16,308.00 $16,308.00
Arizona (17017132) submit any RAL
(143049106) correctio...




Service

Provider

(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Cablevision
Lightpath NJ
LLC
(143013604)

Cablevision
Lightpath NJ
LLC
(143013604)

CDW

(143005588)

CDW

(143005588)

Charter

(143050436)

Government LLC

Government LLC

Communications
Operating, LLC

A.E.R.O. Special
Education Cooperative
(135617)

Andrean High School
(52067)

Saddle Brook Boe
(122952)

Saddle Brook Boe
(122952)

Georgetown Ind School
District (141707)

North Kitsap School Dist
400 (145267)

Holy Childhood School
(72715)

IL

IN

NJ

NJ

TX

WA

IL

2399021408

2399042115

2399059609

2399016910

2399042639

2399047241

2399052547

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$31,098.00 to
$31,022.40 to agree
with the applica...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The discount
percentage of this
FCC Form 471
application was
reduced fro...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 17030900
Elementary 11,
17030903 Geo...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$423,122.84 to
$411,089.00 to re...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$24,817.92

$11,659.80

$6,706.94

$3,353.49

$1,370,693.13

$202,971.63

$659.88

$24,817.92

$11,659.80

$6,706.94

$3,353.49

$1,370,693.13

$202,971.63

$0.00




Service

Provider Committed

Amount

Requested

FRN Svc Amount

Applicant (BEN) Status

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC

(143013564)

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC

(143013564)

Greencastle Antrim
School Dist (125742)

Lenape Reg High Sch
District (123299)

Ymca Of The East Bay
(16040544)

Ymca Of The East Bay
(16040544)

Montessori Del Mundo
Charter School
(16083762)

Southeastern
Massachusetts
Educational
Collaborative
(17029441)

PA

NJ

CA

CA

CO

MA

2399015225

2399034697

2399045029

2399025900

2399057898

2399056354

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:FRN Line Item
#2399034697.003
was for both Fiber
Ethernet and Taxes
and USF ...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$1,840.00 per month
to $1,299.93 per
month to agre...

DR1:Applicant has
not provided
sufficient
documentation
needed to determine
the ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented
on your FCC Form
471, R...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$2,159.28 to
$1,559.88 to agree
with the applicant...

$2,789.10

$5,298.29

$16,092.32

$78,843.89

$5,111.00

$1,403.89

$2,789.10

$5,298.29

$16,092.32

$78,843.89

$5,111.00

$1,403.89




Service

Provider Committed

Amount

Requested

FRN Amount

Applicant (BEN) State Status

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC

(143013564)

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC

(143013564)

ComSource, Inc.
(143049421)

ComSource, Inc.
(143049421)

ComSource, Inc.
(143049421)

ComSource, Inc.
(143049421)

Southeastern
Massachusetts
Educational
Collaborative
(17029441)

Southeastern
Massachusetts
Educational
Collaborative
(17029441)

Livingston Manor
Central Schools
(124276)

Livingston Manor
Central Schools
(124276)

Roscoe Central Schools

(124282)

Roscoe Central Schools

(124282)

MA

MA

NY

NY

NY

NY

2399056311

2399056294

2399034772

2399026998

2399027183

2399027161

IA

IA

BM

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:We
have modified your
FCC Form 471 to
add the ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:We
have modified your
FCC Form 471 to
add the ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399026998.002
was modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2399027161.002
was modified from
Firewall...

$2,860.81

$2,472.12

$926.40

$12,428.67

$926.40

$13,411.62

$2,860.81

$2,472.12

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed

Amount

Conneaut
Telephone
Company
(143001657)

Connect It Right
Inc (143053384)

Custom
Computer
Specialist, Inc.
(143004965)

Custom
Computer
Specialist, Inc.
(143004965)

Detel Computer
Solutions, LLC
(143022873)

ENA Services,
LLC
(143030857)

Buckeye Local School
District (129399)

Talmud Torah Dchasidei

Bobov Of Monsey
(17013200)

Southeastern
Massachusetts
Educational
Collaborative
(17029441)

Southeastern
Massachusetts
Educational
Collaborative
(17029441)

Washington Parish
School Dist (139242)

Washington Comm
Schools Inc (130663)

OH

NY

MA

MA

LA

IN

2399037415

2399041163

2399058333

2399058339

2399028556

2399022482

IC

IC

IC

MB

IC

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Eligible NSLP
Student Count for
BEN ...

DR1:Applicant has
not provided
sufficient
documentation
needed to determine
the ...

DR1:The FRN is
denied because BEN
17029441 -
Southeastern
Massachusetts
Educatio...

DR1:The FRN is
denied because BEN
17029441 -
Southeastern
Massachusetts
Educatio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2399028556.017
was modified from
Cabling ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$239.76

$170,000.00

$24,880.55

$28,366.20

$373,712.91

$85,140.00

$239.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$373,712.91

$85,140.00




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

ePlus
Technology, Inc.
(143006553)

Haviland
Telephone
Company, Inc.
(143002293)

Hunt Land
Holdings, LLC
(143051754)

Menlo, Inc.
(143036206)

Metro Fibernet
LLC
(143049173)

MN]
Technologies
Direct, Inc.
(143030284)

Northeastern York Co
Sch Dist (125770)

Conway Spgs Unif Sch

Dist 356 (137842)

Tangipahoa Parish
School Dist (139237)

Pierce City School
District R6 (137502)

Washington Comm
Schools Inc (130663)

Buckeye Local School
District (129399)

PA

KS

LA

MO

IN

OH

2399025749

2399018819

2399033548

2399002426

2399022493

2399037369

IC

IA

MB

MB

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Enrollment for BEN
CONWAY SPGS
UNIF SCH DI...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN
Line Item
2399037369.003
was modified from
Switc...

$208,074.74

$7,912.80

$201,745.80

$14,699.41

$4,320.00

$13,536.00

$208,074.74

$7,912.80

$201,745.80

$14,699.41

$4,320.00

$13,536.00




Service

Provider

(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

Netsync
Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Netsync
Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Nicholas
Heimler
(143044006)

Nicholas
Heimler
(143044006)

NTT DATA, Inc.

(143050195)

Office

Management
Systems, Inc.
(143006971)

Aventura City Of
Excellence Sch
(16072932)

Corsicana Indep School
Dist (140489)

Coopersville Area
District Library (131513)

Hart Area Public Library
(131528)

New York City
Department Of
Education (153135)

Boaz City School System
(16025133)

FL

TX

MI

MI

NY

AL

2399052595

2399042768

2399003190

2399004992

2399041006

2399046621

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Quantity
for FRN Line Item
2399052595.001
was modified from
01 to 05 to...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$102,658.40 to
$101,868.2...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$2,368.00 to
$2,332.00 to...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 228799 P.S.
228 EARLY
CHILDHOOD
MAGN...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$11,496.18

$86,587.98

$1,703.80

$1,865.60

$33,053,295.36

$80,665.19

$11,496.18

$86,587.98

$1,703.80

$1,865.60

$33,053,295.36

$80,665.19




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

Pacific Bell
Telephone
Company
(143002665)

Pacific Bell
Telephone
Company
(143002665)

PNW Security,
LLC
(143049808)

Presidio
Networked
Solutions, Inc
(143015315)

Santa Rosa
Telephone

(143002405)

SiteWise
Incorporated
(143036094)

Cooperative, Inc.

Pajaro Valley Unified
Sch Dist (144317)

Winters Joint Unif School
Dist (144592)

Sisters School District 6
(145095)

New York City
Department Of
Education (153135)

Chillicothe School
District (141899)

Nineveh-Hensley-Jackson
United Sc (130271)

CA

CA

OR

NY

TX

2399020029

2399047003

2399044912

2399040976

2399023295

2399049744

IA

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$23,479.14 per
month to $23,374.00
per month to ag...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Quantity
for FRN Line Item
2399044912.003
was modified from
157 to 156 t...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 228799 P.S.
228 EARLY
CHILDHOOD
MAGN...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
# 2399023295.001
was for both Cabling
and Installation,
Activa...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399049744.016
was modifie...

$252,439.20

$108,594.86

$79,335.00

$17,877,405.70

$4,420.00

$21,510.00

$252,439.20

$108,594.86

$79,335.00

$17,877,405.70

$4,420.00

$0.00




Service

Provider Committed

Amount

Requested

FRN Svc Amount

Applicant (BEN) Status

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

Sovernet, Inc.

(143004800)

Sovernet, Inc.

(143004800)

Synergetics
Diversified
Computer
Services, Inc
(143004683)

Top Quality

Communication
Inc (143049433)

Top Quality

Communication
Inc (143049433)

Troxell

Communications,
Inc. (143034577)

The Village School Of
North Bennington
(16079379)

The Village School Of
North Bennington
(16079379)

Chickasaw County
School District (128582)

Talmud Torah Dchasidei
Bobov Of Monsey
(17013200)

Talmud Torah Dchasidei
Bobov Of Monsey
(17013200)

Catholic Schools Of The
Diocese Of Salina
(137959)

MS

NY

NY

KS

2399000204

2399000225

2399033320

2399041061

2399041074

2399046043

IA

MB

IC

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2399033320.005
was modified from
Switch t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant failed to
supply
documentation t...
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant failed to
supply
documentation t...
MR1:FRN modified
in accordance with a
RAL
request.||MR2:Based
on the applicant's...

$2,160.00

$1,975.68

$127,981.51

$20,400.00

$11,760.00

$2,396.79

$2,160.00

$1,975.68

$127,981.51

$20,400.00

$11,760.00

$0.00




Service

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

Provider Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status

(SPIN)
Jreomblnation e philadelphia

9y Achievement Charter PA 2399043874 IC Funded

(USA) Inc. Elementary (231725)
(143023669)
WAVEDIVISION  Northwest Regional
HOLDINGS, LLC Education Service OR 2399044306 IA Funded
(143030836) District (17033523)
WAVEDIVISION : . .
HOLDINGS, LLC ‘]/)Vilsl}ffﬁiglglg)tlmf School o4 2399059655 1A  Funded
(1430308306)
Xycom
Technology Queen Of Angels
Group, Tic, Cath.School (17134) B Z5ER0EIZIE T Dk
(143033052)
%%E%_I;\I/\]?g SRT Northwest Regional
LLC ’ Education Service OR 2399044234 [IA Funded
(143004786) District (17033523)

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type
for BEN 17033798
HILLSB...

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MR1:FRN Line Item
2399053216.001
was for both Cabling
and Connectors on
FRN and ...

MR1:The Monthly
Recurring Unit Cost
for FRN Line Item
2399044234.002
was modifie...

$29,768.06

$5,989.68

$36,198.29

$6,808.80

$30,798.00

$29,768.06

$5,989.68

$36,198.29

$6,808.80

$30,798.00
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