Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 049
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ADVANCED TELECOM GROUP INC (143048937)	Yeshiva Ketana Of Bensonhurst (16037525)	NY	2399041294	IA	Not Funded	DR1:The FCC Form 470 that established the competitive bidding process for this F	\$21,060.00	\$0.00
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	D C Everest Area School Dist (133241)	WI	2399038240	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$229,520.17	\$229,520.17
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Des Moines Indep School Dist (131976)	IA	2399054107	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$5,657,248.16 to \$4,711,280.88 t	\$4,004,488.49	\$4,004,488.49
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Marshall School District (132964)	WI	2399021573	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,386.43	\$0.00
Arizona Board of Regents, The University of Arizona (143049106)	Flagstaff Arts And Leadership Academy (17017132)	AZ	2399028373	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$16,308.00	\$16,308.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	A.E.R.O. Special Education Cooperative (135617)	IL	2399021408	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$31,098.00 to \$31,022.40 to agree with the applica	\$24,817.92	\$24,817.92
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Andrean High School (52067)	IN	2399042115	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,659.80	\$11,659.80
Cablevision Lightpath NJ LLC (143013604)	Saddle Brook Boe (122952)	NJ	2399059609	IA	Funded	MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 application was reduced fro	\$6,706.94	\$6,706.94
Cablevision Lightpath NJ LLC (143013604)	Saddle Brook Boe (122952)	NJ	2399016910	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$3,353.49	\$3,353.49
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Georgetown Ind School District (141707)	TX	2399042639	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 17030900 Elementary 11, 17030903 Geo	\$1,370,693.13	\$1,370,693.13
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	North Kitsap School Dist 400 (145267)	WA	2399047241	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$423,122.84 to \$411,089.00 to re	\$202,971.63	\$202,971.63
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Holy Childhood School (72715)	IL	2399052547	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$659.88	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Greencastle Antrim School Dist (125742)	PA	2399015225	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,789.10	\$2,789.10
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Lenape Reg High Sch District (123299)	NJ	2399034697	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item #2399034697.003 was for both Fiber Ethernet and Taxes and USF	\$5,298.29	\$5,298.29
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Ymca Of The East Bay (16040544)	CA	2399045029	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$1,840.00 per month to \$1,299.93 per month to agre	\$16,092.32	\$16,092.32
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Ymca Of The East Bay (16040544)	CA	2399025900	IA	Funded	DR1:Applicant has not provided sufficient documentation needed to determine the	\$78,843.89	\$78,843.89
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC (143013564)	Montessori Del Mundo Charter School (16083762)	СО	2399057898	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, R	\$5,111.00	\$5,111.00
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC (143013564)	Southeastern Massachusetts Educational Collaborative (17029441)	MA	2399056354	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$2,159.28 to \$1,559.88 to agree with the applicant	\$1,403.89	\$1,403.89

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC (143013564)	Southeastern Massachusetts Educational Collaborative (17029441)	MA	2399056311	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:We have modified your FCC Form 471 to add the	\$2,860.81	\$2,860.81
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC (143013564)	Southeastern Massachusetts Educational Collaborative (17029441)	MA	2399056294	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:We have modified your FCC Form 471 to add the	\$2,472.12	\$2,472.12
ComSource, Inc. (143049421)	Livingston Manor Central Schools (124276)	NY	2399034772	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$926.40	\$0.00
ComSource, Inc. (143049421)	Livingston Manor Central Schools (124276)	NY	2399026998	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399026998.002 was modifie	\$12,428.67	\$0.00
ComSource, Inc. (143049421)	Roscoe Central Schools (124282)	NY	2399027183	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$926.40	\$0.00
ComSource, Inc. (143049421)	Roscoe Central Schools (124282)	NY	2399027161	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399027161.002 was modified from Firewall	\$13,411.62	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Conneaut Telephone Company (143001657)	Buckeye Local School District (129399)	ОН	2399037415	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total Eligible NSLP Student Count for BEN	\$239.76	\$239.76
Connect It Right Inc (143053384)	Talmud Torah Dchasidei Bobov Of Monsey (17013200)	NY	2399041163	IC	Not Funded	DR1:Applicant has not provided sufficient documentation needed to determine the	\$170,000.00	\$0.00
Custom Computer Specialist, Inc. (143004965)	Southeastern Massachusetts Educational Collaborative (17029441)	MA	2399058333	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The FRN is denied because BEN 17029441 - Southeastern Massachusetts Educatio	\$24,880.55	\$0.00
Custom Computer Specialist, Inc. (143004965)	Southeastern Massachusetts Educational Collaborative (17029441)	MA	2399058339	МВ	Not Funded	DR1:The FRN is denied because BEN 17029441 - Southeastern Massachusetts Educatio	\$28,366.20	\$0.00
Detel Computer Solutions, LLC (143022873)	Washington Parish School Dist (139242)	LA	2399028556	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399028556.017 was modified from Cabling	\$373,712.91	\$373,712.91
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Washington Comm Schools Inc (130663)	IN	2399022482	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$85,140.00	\$85,140.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Northeastern York Co Sch Dist (125770)	PA	2399025749	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$208,074.74	\$208,074.74
Haviland Telephone Company, Inc. (143002293)	Conway Spgs Unif Sch Dist 356 (137842)	KS	2399018819	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Enrollment for BEN CONWAY SPGS UNIF SCH DI	\$7,912.80	\$7,912.80
Hunt Land Holdings, LLC (143051754)	Tangipahoa Parish School Dist (139237)	LA	2399033548	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$201,745.80	\$201,745.80
Menlo, Inc. (143036206)	Pierce City School District R6 (137502)	МО	2399002426	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,699.41	\$14,699.41
Metro Fibernet LLC (143049173)	Washington Comm Schools Inc (130663)	IN	2399022493	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,320.00	\$4,320.00
MNJ Technologies Direct, Inc. (143030284)	Buckeye Local School District (129399)	ОН	2399037369	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399037369.003 was modified from Switc	\$13,536.00	\$13,536.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Aventura City Of Excellence Sch (16072932)	FL	2399052595	IC	Funded	MR1:The Quantity for FRN Line Item 2399052595.001 was modified from 01 to 05 to	\$11,496.18	\$11,496.18
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Corsicana Indep School Dist (140489)	TX	2399042768	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$102,658.40 to \$101,868.2	\$86,587.98	\$86,587.98
Nicholas Heimler (143044006)	Coopersville Area District Library (131513)	MI	2399003190	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,703.80	\$1,703.80
Nicholas Heimler (143044006)	Hart Area Public Library (131528)	MI	2399004992	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$2,368.00 to \$2,332.00 to	\$1,865.60	\$1,865.60
NTT DATA, Inc. (143050195)	New York City Department Of Education (153135)	NY	2399041006	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 228799 P.S. 228 EARLY CHILDHOOD MAGN	\$33,053,295.36	\$33,053,295.36
Office Management Systems, Inc. (143006971)	Boaz City School System (16025133)	AL	2399046621	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$80,665.19	\$80,665.19

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Pacific Bell Telephone Company (143002665)	Pajaro Valley Unified Sch Dist (144317)	CA	2399020029	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$23,479.14 per month to \$23,374.00 per month to ag	\$252,439.20	\$252,439.20
Pacific Bell Telephone Company (143002665)	Winters Joint Unif School Dist (144592)	CA	2399047003	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$108,594.86	\$108,594.86
PNW Security, LLC (143049808)	Sisters School District 6 (145095)	OR	2399044912	IC	Funded	MR1:The Quantity for FRN Line Item 2399044912.003 was modified from 157 to 156 t	\$79,335.00	\$79,335.00
Presidio Networked Solutions, Inc (143015315)	New York City Department Of Education (153135)	NY	2399040976	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 228799 P.S. 228 EARLY CHILDHOOD MAGN	\$17,877,405.70	\$17,877,405.70
Santa Rosa Telephone Cooperative, Inc. (143002405)	Chillicothe School District (141899)	TX	2399023295	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2399023295.001 was for both Cabling and Installation, Activa	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00
SiteWise Incorporated (143036094)	Nineveh-Hensley-Jackson United Sc (130271)	IN	2399049744	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399049744.016 was modifie	\$21,510.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Sovernet, Inc. (143004800)	The Village School Of North Bennington (16079379)	VT	2399000204	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00
Sovernet, Inc. (143004800)	The Village School Of North Bennington (16079379)	VT	2399000225	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,975.68	\$1,975.68
Synergetics Diversified Computer Services, Inc (143004683)	Chickasaw County School District (128582)	MS	2399033320	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399033320.005 was modified from Switch t	\$127,981.51	\$127,981.51
Top Quality Communication Inc (143049433)	Talmud Torah Dchasidei Bobov Of Monsey (17013200)	NY	2399041061	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant failed to supply documentation t	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00
Top Quality Communication Inc (143049433)	Talmud Torah Dchasidei Bobov Of Monsey (17013200)	NY	2399041074	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant failed to supply documentation t	\$11,760.00	\$11,760.00
Troxell Communications, Inc. (143034577)	Catholic Schools Of The Diocese Of Salina (137959)	KS	2399046043	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:Based on the applicant's	\$2,396.79	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
U-Combination Technology (USA) Inc. (143023669)	West Philadelphia Achievement Charter Elementary (231725)	PA	2399043874	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$29,768.06	\$29,768.06
WAVEDIVISION HOLDINGS, LLC (143030836)	Northwest Regional Education Service District (17033523)	OR	2399044306	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The attribute sub-type for BEN 17033798 HILLSB	\$5,989.68	\$5,989.68
WAVEDIVISION HOLDINGS, LLC (143030836)	Winters Joint Unif School Dist (144592)	CA	2399059655	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$36,198.29	\$36,198.29
Xycom Technology Group, Inc. (143033052)	Queen Of Angels Cath.School (17134)	PA	2399053216	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item 2399053216.001 was for both Cabling and Connectors on FRN and	\$6,808.80	\$6,808.80
ZIPLY FIBER NORTHWEST, LLC (143004786)	Northwest Regional Education Service District (17033523)	OR	2399044234	IA	Funded	MR1:The Monthly Recurring Unit Cost for FRN Line Item 2399044234.002 was modifie	\$30,798.00	\$30,798.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, April 17th, 2024 at 08:23 AM CDT